
Roof membrane

Fascia ec flashing
Extruded cleat
Non-curing sealant (by others)

"X"

2-1/8"

Face height
"F"

10-13 x 1-1/2" s.s. panhead woodscrew
12" o.c. through pre-punched
cleat hole and membrane - for all assemblies

10-13 x 1-1/2" s.s. panhead woodscrew
24" o.c. through cleat hole and membrane
unless specified for top fasteners
only on above pressure table. See fasca lt.

Cleat part
number
    EFC4
    EFC5.5
    EFC7
    EFC8.5

"F"
dim.
4"
5-1/2"
7"
8-1/2"

"X"
dim.
3-1/4"
4-3/4"
6-1/4"
7-3/4"

Nailers
covered
1
2
3
4

FASCIA EC
PRINT APPROVAL
ANSI-SPRI ES-1 CERTIFIED
.032" Aluminum = 430 psf,
.040" Aluminum = 340 psf, 24GA Steel = 300 psf

MATERIAL
     24GA Steel Color:   ______________
     22GA Steel Finish:  ______________
     .040" Aluminum
     .050" Aluminum
     .063" Aluminum
     Other: ______________

QUANTITIES
     Linear Feet (10'-0" Lengths): __________

*Outside Miters: ____________________
*Inside Miters: _____________________
Right End Caps: ___________________
Left End Caps: ____________________
* Standard Riveted

PROJECT DETAILS
     Project Name: _________________________________

     Architect: _____________________________________

     Roofing Contractor: _____________________________

     Representative: ________________________________

PRINT APPROVAL
     Effective Date: _______________________

     Approved By:  _______________________
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